
Varsity Girls - 2021 Chilton Invite

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Luxemburg-Casco 00:23:00.99 18

2 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 00:24:23.63 49

3 Chilton 00:25:01.04 68

4 Southern Door 00:29:58.03 113

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Wrightstown 00:27:20.37 4

Hilbert 00:29:51.40 4

Denmark 00:24:41.93 3
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Varsity Girls - 2021 Chilton Invite

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Luxemburg-Casco 00:23:00.99 7 18

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 319 Megan Vandermause 00:22:21.27 1

2 3 314 Madilyn Bevins 00:22:24.59 2

3 4 317 Sophie Mleziva 00:23:13.59 3

4 6 318 Lydia Morozov 00:23:19.84 5

5 8 320 Ella Wessel 00:23:45.68 7

6 11 316 Alyssa Delebreau 00:24:06.21 (10)

7 13 315 Micaela Boucher 00:24:06.71 (11)

2 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 00:24:23.63 7 49

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 285 Ariana Parnitzke 00:23:17.17 4

2 7 287 Sabrina Tanouye 00:23:33.45 6

3 10 284 Edee Meyers 00:24:05.76 9

4 17 286 Lucy Sutcliffe 00:24:59.59 14

5 20 283 Aiden McCann 00:26:02.18 16

6 22 282 Savannah Klapperich 00:26:27.52 (18)

7 23 288 Anna Waage 00:26:36.58 (19)

3 Chilton 00:25:01.04 7 68

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 217 Adahlyn Hoerl 00:23:57.90 8

2 14 219 Bryleigh Tasch 00:24:11.60 12

3 15 218 Olivia Hoerl 00:24:24.23 13

4 19 220 Alydia Wieting 00:25:26.62 15

5 25 216 Teressa Gebhart 00:27:04.83 20

6 30 221 Kendra Zahn 00:28:24.05 (22)

7 31 230 Faith Schmitz 00:28:50.02 (23)

4 Southern Door 00:29:58.03 5 113

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 21 413 Maddie Finger 00:26:11.10 17

2 29 415 Kelsey Johnson 00:27:47.81 21

3 32 418 Marissa Shefchik 00:29:02.28 24

4 34 417 Abby Petrina 00:32:11.50 25

5 37 416 Alexis Massart 00:34:37.47 26
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Varsity Girls - 2021 Chilton Invite

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 0 473 Maddy Collins SR 00:21:36.41 Wrightstown

2 1 319 Megan Vandermause SR 00:22:21.27 Luxemburg-Casco

3 2 314 Madilyn Bevins JR 00:22:24.59 Luxemburg-Casco

4 3 317 Sophie Mleziva SO 00:23:13.59 Luxemburg-Casco

5 4 285 Ariana Parnitzke JR 00:23:17.17 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah

6 5 318 Lydia Morozov SO 00:23:19.84 Luxemburg-Casco

7 6 287 Sabrina Tanouye JR 00:23:33.45 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah

8 7 320 Ella Wessel JR 00:23:45.68 Luxemburg-Casco

9 8 217 Adahlyn Hoerl FR 00:23:57.90 Chilton

10 9 284 Edee Meyers SO 00:24:05.76 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah

11 (10) 316 Alyssa Delebreau SR 00:24:06.21 Luxemburg-Casco

12 0 267 Amber Johanek JR 00:24:06.33 Denmark

13 (11) 315 Micaela Boucher SR 00:24:06.71 Luxemburg-Casco

14 12 219 Bryleigh Tasch FR 00:24:11.60 Chilton

15 13 218 Olivia Hoerl SR 00:24:24.23 Chilton

16 0 266 Hailey Brantmeier FR 00:24:53.94 Denmark

17 14 286 Lucy Sutcliffe SR 00:24:59.59 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah

18 0 268 Emma Phillips JR 00:25:05.53 Denmark

19 15 220 Alydia Wieting SO 00:25:26.62 Chilton

20 16 283 Aiden McCann JR 00:26:02.18 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah

21 17 413 Maddie Finger FR 00:26:11.10 Southern Door

22 (18) 282 Savannah Klapperich JR 00:26:27.52 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah

23 (19) 288 Anna Waage SO 00:26:36.58 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah

24 0 302 Lizzy Thoma FR 00:26:46.34 Hilbert

25 20 216 Teressa Gebhart SR 00:27:04.83 Chilton

26 0 299 Natalia Bacerra FR 00:27:11.53 Hilbert

27 0 475 Amber Radtke SO 00:27:20.27 Wrightstown

28 0 474 Abby Radtke SR 00:27:28.15 Wrightstown

29 21 415 Kelsey Johnson FR 00:27:47.81 Southern Door

30 (22) 221 Kendra Zahn FR 00:28:24.05 Chilton

31 (23) 230 Faith Schmitz FR 00:28:50.02 Chilton

32 24 418 Marissa Shefchik FR 00:29:02.28 Southern Door

33 0 300 Autumn Cullen FR 00:31:35.25 Hilbert

34 25 417 Abby Petrina FR 00:32:11.50 Southern Door

35 0 476 Emilie Windey SO 00:32:56.66 Wrightstown

36 0 303 Emmery Wiese SR 00:33:52.49 Hilbert

37 26 416 Alexis Massart SO 00:34:37.47 Southern Door
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